
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'11.79
2 5 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'12.32
3 2 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.84
4 6 BIAVA Massimo 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'13.67
5 3 FINAZZI Francesco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'16.28
6 7 TREZZA Alessandro 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.46
7 8 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.33
8 1 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.33
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Serie 2
1 4 NOVARA Marco 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'16.36
2 3 REBAUDENGO Alessandro 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'18.70
3 5 DELVECCHIO Walter 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'19.10
4 2 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.39
5 1 TRAVASCIA Davide 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'24.46
6 8 KOTNYY Kyryl 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'26.04
7 7 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.75

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 CANTALLES Matteo 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd NP
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Serie 3
1 3 TAMBASCO Alberto M 1999 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'22.70
2 4 BACCEI Federico 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'25.03
3 5 GIUSTINI Federico 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'27.88
4 2 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'27.94
5 1 SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.02
6 6 GASTALDI Lorenzo 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'28.44
7 7 GARBARINO Mauro 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'31.71
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Serie 4
1 5 BRIENZA Samuele 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'30.22
2 3 AMEGLIO Alberto 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'30.39
3 4 BARTOLINI Niccolo' 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.86
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'11.79
2 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'12.32
3 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.84
4 BIAVA Massimo 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'13.67
5 FINAZZI Francesco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'16.28
6 NOVARA Marco 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'16.36
7 TREZZA Alessandro 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.46
8 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.33
9 REBAUDENGO Alessandro 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'18.70

10 DELVECCHIO Walter 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'19.10
11 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'19.33
12 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.39
13 TAMBASCO Alberto M 1999 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'22.70
14 TRAVASCIA Davide 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'24.46
15 BACCEI Federico 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'25.03
16 KOTNYY Kyryl 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'26.04
17 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.75
18 GIUSTINI Federico 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'27.88
19 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'27.94
20 SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.02
21 GASTALDI Lorenzo 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'28.44
22 BRIENZA Samuele 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'30.22
23 AMEGLIO Alberto 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'30.39
24 GARBARINO Mauro 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'31.71
25 BARTOLINI Niccolo' 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.86

NON CLASSIFICATI

CANTALLES Matteo 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd NP
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